The information contained in this document is subject to change without notice. info@prosetechnologies.com
Angled Faceplate
WF12-XX1-XX
PROSE Technologies | www.prosetechnologies.com | dw.prosetechnologies.com
 1 / 3 Rev. 1.0
Features
Prose provides angled faceplates with one or two ports, each port is with dust cover. Standard 86mm×86mm size, can be embedded in
the wall or open, simple appearance, integrated with the indoor environment. With its compact size, flexible installation and diversified

PROSE Technologies | www.prosetechnologies.com | dw.prosetechnologies.com
 2 / 3 Rev. 1.0
Ordering Information
Faceplate  Type Structure - Qty of Port
Port
Feature
Material - Color
WF ： Wall
Faceplate
1：86 type
86*86"
2：120 type
120*60"
3：American&
British Type
4: Coaxial cable panel
5：86 type for Fiber
Fiber Faceplate"
1：Plane
2：Angled
3:Plane,remove
from frontside
4:Under Floor
1：Single Port
2：Dual Port
3：Three Port
4：Four Port
2：With dust
cover
1 ： PC/ABS
ULV94-V0
-
WH：White
MT：Metal
GD: Golden
SL：Silver
BK：Black
IV：Ivory
For Example:
Order Number Description
WF12-121-WH Faceplate, Angled, Single Port, White
WF12-221-WH Faceplate, Angled, Dual Port, White
The information contained in this document is subject to change without notice. info@prosetechnologies.com
Angled Faceplate
WF12-XX1-XX
PROSE Technologies | www.prosetechnologies.com | dw.prosetechnologies.com
 3 / 3 Rev. 1.0
GLOBAL FOOTPRINT
Headquarters South Asia South East Asia East Asia
Donauwörth - Germany
PROSE Technologies GmbH
Add.: Dr.-Friedrich-Drechsler-Straße 14, 86609
Donauwörth, Germany
E-mail: info.eu@Prosetechnologies.com
Mumbai - India
PROSE Technologies India Private Limited
Add.: 403-407, Eco Star, Vishveshwar Nagar,
Goregaon East, Mumbai ,India 400063
Tel: +91 22-66453000
E-mail: info.in@prosetechnologies.com
Pune - India
PROSE Technologies India Pvt.Ltd
Add.: A-79, Block-A , Horizon Industrial Parks, Phase II,
MIDC Chakan Industrial Area, Khed, Pune , India
410501
Tel: +91 2135-635200
E-mail: info.in@prosetechnologies.com
Bangalore - India
PROSE Technologies India Private Limited
Add.: No.494 East End Main Road, Jayanagar IX Block,
Bangalore, India 560069